
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 25 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

38065486 5PSSDB 21.50 4.55 97.82

38065498 P12 - 114216 5PSSDB 21.39 4.20 89.84

38065511 P12 - 113077 7PSSDB 21.45 3.45 74.00

38065518 P12 - 113077 7PSSDB 21.42 3.45 73.90

38065527 P12 - 111739 5PSSDB 21.46 4.55 97.64

38065542 P12 - 110889 5PSSDB 21.24 3.70 78.59

38065550 P12 - 113077 7PSSDB 21.49 3.45 74.14

38065559 P12 - 113855 5PSSDB 21.44 3.50 75.04

38065566 P12 - 113855 5PSSDB 21.34 3.50 74.69

38065568 P12 - 111739 5PSSDB 21.31 4.55 96.96

38065587 P12 - 111129 5PSSDB 21.41 5.95 127.39

38065602 P12 - 113077 7PSSDB 21.33 3.45 73.59

38065620 P12 - 112054 5PSSDB 21.36 4.55 97.19

38065647 P12 - 113077 7PSSDB 21.45 3.45 74.00

38065663 P12 - 112054 5PSSDB 21.41 4.55 97.42

38065688 P12 - 113077 7PSSDB 21.31 3.45 73.52

38065704 P12 - 114216 5PSSDB 21.35 4.20 89.67

38065712 P12 - 114216 5PSSDB 21.01 4.20 88.24

38065720 P12 - 110889 5PSSDB 21.18 3.70 78.37

38065727 P12 - 109658 7PSSDB 21.16 4.20 88.87

38065735 P12 - (114395) River Ranch Meadows- 11-13 5PSSDB 21.05 7.55 158.93

38065749 P12 - 111129 5PSSDB 21.21 5.95 126.20

38065760 P12 - 113855 5PSSDB 21.10 3.50 73.85

38065767 P12 - 114216 5PSSDB 21.15 4.20 88.83

38065776 5PSSDB 21.22 4.55 96.55

2265.24

5% -113.26

SUBTOTAL 2151.98

-$211.86

TOTAL $1940.12

Settlement
of payment

Tomas Alcocer (Tomka Trucking LLC) 1/24/2025

R004270

0

D113

Pugmill - Order

P12 - 113282

P12 - 113282

Fuel


	01-17-2025 to 01-23-2025



